Domecamera LFTB-IR3.6PS
          Domecamera
Order data
Order number Product description
LFTB-IR3.6PS Thin domecamera with 3.6mm lens, 1/3" Sony Effio-E ExView CCD II, 0 Lux (IR on), 650 TVL,
12 VDC, integrated IR-LED
The performance features at a glance
• Flat domehousing
• 3.6mm lens
•	1/3"	Sony	Effio-E	ExView	CCD	II
•	 Integrated	IR-LED
•	650	TVL
High versatility
The small dimensions are a great advantage: 110mm in diameter and 58mm in
height. This provides for unobtrusive monitoring, even in places where it comes
down to millimetres of space.
Outstanding advantages
Despite the small dimensions, an infrared LED is integrated. This provides for
contrast-rich images even in complete darkness. The range is approx. 15 me-
tres, which is generally more than sufficient for entrance areas.
High-performance technology
The 3.6mm lens creates a large angle. This allows you to maintain a round-the-
clock clear view of a large area.
Other special features
The high resolution of 650 TVL stands for sharp pictures. This even applies du-
ring the night, when the camera automatically activates its IR LED and electro-
nically switches to night mode.
CBC (Europe) GmbH CBC (Poland) Sp.z.o.o CBC Russia Moscow Rep. office CBC (Europe) Ltd. Ufficio di Milano CBC CORPORATION (INDIA), PRIVATE LTD
Hansaallee 191 Oddzial w Warszawie Office 503B World Trade Center Via E. Majorana, 2 2F B Wing, Marwah Centre
D-40549 Düsseldorf Ul. Krasinskiego 41A 12 Krasnopresnenskaya nab. I-20834 Nova Milanese (MB) Krishanlal Marwah Marg
T: +49-(0)211 53 06 70 PL-01-755 Warsaw RU-1123610 Moscow T: +39-0362 36 50 79 Andheri East, Mumbai 400 072, India
F: +49-(0)211 53 06 71 80 T: +48-(0)22 6 33 90 90 T: +7-495 258 2161 F: +39-0362 4 00 12 T: +91 22 2857 9798
info@cbc-europe.com F: +48-(0)22 6 33 90 60 F: +7-495 258 2160 info@cbceurope.it F: +91 22 6649 1708
CBC (Europe) GmbH
7/8 Garrick Industrial Centre
Irving Way
UK-NW9 6AQ London
T: +44-(0)20 87 32 33 10
F: +44-(0)20 82 02 33 87
Su
bj
ec
t
to
 t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ng
es
 a
nd
 e
rr
or
s.
. 0
42
01
3
Domecamera	LFTB-IR3.6PS
Advantages for the installer
Thanks to the automatic functions, the camera requires almost no configurati-
on in the initial installation. The light-weight device is quickly mounted and im-
mediately ready for operation.
Technical specifications LFTB-IR3.6PS
Videosystem PAL
Scanning system 2 :1  Interlaced
Sensor 1/3" Sony Effio-E ExView CCD II
Effective pixel ( H x V) 976 (H) x 582 (V)
Video output 1.0Vp-p 75 Ohm BNC
Horizontal lines 650 TVL
Minimal illumination 0 lux (IR on)
Day-/Nightswitching Electronical
Lens 3.6 mm
White balance Auto (AGC, BLC)
IR Yes, ca. 15m range
Protection class IP66
Signal-to-noise ratio >50 dB
Operating voltage 12V DC
Power consumption 90mA (320mA IR on)
Operating temperature -15°C - 45°C
Dimensions (Ø x H) 110mm x 58mm
Weight 259g